MDZ-2009
GECA 28-2006-
FURNITURE AND FITTINGS
STAINLESS STEEL
CABINET
& D-PULL
HANDLES
V 2

7
Stainless Steel Cabinet Handles
madinoz MDZ 144OF
madinoz MDZ 144 SSSFINISH AVAILABLE IN PSS
SSSFINISH AVAILABLE IN PSS
Product No.
Length
mm
Projection
mm
Diameter
mm
Centre
to centre
mm
MDZ 144OF/500 510 30 10x10 500
MDZ 144OF/300 310 30 10x10 300
MDZ 144OF/150 160 30 10x10 150
MDZ 144OF/32 42 30 10x10 32
Product No.
Length
mm
Projection

Stainless Steel D-Pulls
madinoz MDZ 2525
madinoz MDZ 2512 SSSFINISH AVAILABLE IN PSS
SSSFINISH AVAILABLE IN PSS
Product No.
Length
mm
Projection
mm
Rail
Section
mm
Centre
to centre
mm
MDZ-2512/600 612 50 25x12 600
MDZ-2512/450 462 50 25x12 450
MDZ-2512/300 312 50 25x12 300
MDZ-2512/200 212 50 25x12 200
Product No.
Length
mm
Projection
mm
Rail
Section
mm
Centre
to centre
mm
MDZ-2525/600 625 50 10x25 600
MDZ-2525/450 475 50 10x25 450
MDZ-2525/300 325 50 10x25 300
MDZ-2525/200 225 50 10x25 200
Stainless Steel D-Pulls
27
madinoz MDZ 100 & MDZ 110
Product No.